PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to

the posts of ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER/

AGRICULTURAL OFFICER / AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (LABORATORY)/

AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (SOIL FERTILITY) (BS-17) IN THE RESEARCH
WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/22500274

2/22500389

3/22500337

4/22500074

5/22500268

6/22500241

7/22500411

8/22500071

9/22500473

10/22500374

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SHAKEEL AHMAD
AMAN ULLAH

NISA MUKHTAR
MUKHTAR AHMAD

HAFIZ TANVIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD BAQIR HUSSAIN
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN MUJAHID

SAMINA HAMID
ABDUL HAMID

MUHAMMAD FAISAL NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RAHEELA NAZ
GHULAM MUSTAFA

SAJID MAHMOOD
MUBARAK ALI

MUHAMMAD AFTAB
ABDUL RASHID

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

KASUR

LODHRAN

NANKANA SAHIB

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

OKARA

OKARA

NANKANA SAHIB
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From Pre-page

20 posts of Asstt. Research Officer/Agri. Officer (Laborato BS-17
in the Research Wing of Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

11/22500072 NAFEESA MUSLIM SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD MUSLIM HAMEED

12/22500286 MUHAMMAD RASHID FAISALABAD
NASIR HUSSAIN

13/22500207 TALHA MURAD SIALKOT
RANA MUHAMMAD MURAD

14/22500250 IMRAN RASHID M. GARH
ABDUL RASHID

15/22500098 KIRAN YOUSAF OKARA
YOUSAF MASIH

16/22500345 MUHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN NAZAR BAHAWAL NAGAR
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

17/22500210 WAQAR ILLAHI RAJANPUR
AMAR ILLAHI

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

64/22500049 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ASLAM M.B. Din
MUHAMMAD ASLAM NADEEM

Note:- Two (02) posts reserved for disabled persons quota remained
vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 17-08-2017 A/SECRETARY
CASE NO. 09-RH-2017
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