

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER/</u>

<u>AGRICULTURAL OFFICER / AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (LABORATORY)/</u>

<u>AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (SOIL FERTILITY) (BS-17) IN THE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.	WITH FATHER'S NAME	
	<b>AGAINST OPEN MERIT</b>	
1/22500274	SHAKEEL AHMAD AMAN ULLAH	KHANEWAL
2/22500389	NISA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD	FAISALABAD
3/22500337	HAFIZ TANVIR AHMAD MUHAMMAD MANSHA	KASUR
4/22500074	MUHAMMAD BAQIR HUSSAIN MUKHTAR HUSSAIN MUJAHID	LODHRAN
5/22500268	SAMINA HAMID ABDUL HAMID	NANKANA SAHIB
6/22500241	MUHAMMAD FAISAL NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SARGODHA
7/22500411	MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD SHARIF	FAISALABAD
8/22500071	RAHEELA NAZ GHULAM MUSTAFA	OKARA
9/22500473	SAJID MAHMOOD MUBARAK ALI	OKARA
10/22500374	MUHAMMAD AFTAB ABDUL RASHID	NANKANA SAHIB

DOMICILE

#### From Pre-page

# 20 posts of Asstt. Research Officer/Agri. Officer (Laboratory) (BS-17) in the Research Wing of Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
11/22500072	NAFEESA MUSLIM MUHAMMAD MUSLIM HAMEED	SAHIWAL
12/22500286	MUHAMMAD RASHID NASIR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD
13/22500207	TALHA MURAD RANA MUHAMMAD MURAD	SIALKOT
14/22500250	IMRAN RASHID ABDUL RASHID	M. GARH
15/22500098	KIRAN YOUSAF YOUSAF MASIH	OKARA
16/22500345	MUHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN NAZAR NAZAR MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
17/22500210	WAQAR ILLAHI AMAR ILLAHI	RAJANPUR

# **AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA**

64/22500049 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ASLAM M.B. Din MUHAMMAD ASLAM NADEEM

**Note:-** Two (02) posts reserved for disabled persons quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 17-08-2017 A/SECRETARY CASE NO. 09-RH-2017